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Circular - 9.53mm Dia

77P36-01-1-02N-ND
GH7889

2

1

1

Panel Mount, Through Hole
1 (Unlimited)

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Fixed

DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Rotary Switch 2 Position SPDT 50mA (AC), 200mA (DC) 115VAC Panel Mount, Through Hole

4.57mm

50mA (AC), 200mA (DC)
Non-Shorting (BBM)

Silver Cadmium Oxide (AgCdO)
Gold

SPDT

36°

Flatted (3.17mm Dia)

7.98mm
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